TUMUT HIGH SCHOOL CANTEEN 2025 MENU

SANDWICHES & ROLLS
Buttered

Cheese

Cheese & Tomato

Egg & Lettuce

Salad

Ham & Tomato

Ham & Cheese

Chicken & Mayo

Chicken or Ham Salad

SALAD BOXES

Salad Box $6.50
Caesar Salad Box $7.00
WRAPS

Salad $7.00

TOASTED WRAP

Ham Salad $8.00

Choice of mayonnaise, sweet chilli, bbq or tomato sauce

Updated @ 1° February 2025

Sandwiches
$1.50
$3.00
$3.50
$4.00
$6.00
$4.50
$4.50
$6.00
$7.00

Meat & Salad Box
Chicken Caesar Salad Box

Mitchell - BBQ sauce, chicken, diced ham and cheese

Jenny - Sweet Chilli sauce, chicken, fomato and cheese

Lewis - Sweet Chilli sauce, chicken and cheese

Charles - Sweet Chilli sauce, chicken, pineapple and cheese

Phil - Sweet Chilli sauce, chicken, pineapple, tomato and cheese
Nic - Tomato sauce, chicken, diced ham and cheese

Jo - Sweet chilli sauce, chicken, carrot, onion and cheese
Adam - Sweeft chilli sauce, chicken, carrot, tomato, diced ham and cheese

Chicken Chilli Tender & Salad Wrap
Chicken Caesar Salad Wrap

Caesar Salad Wrap

Rolls
$2.00
$3.50
$4.50
$4.50
$7.00
$5.00
$5.00
$7.00
$8.00

$8.00
$8.00

Chicken Salad $8.00

$8.00

$7.50
$8.00
$7.00

Orders close daily at 9am and can be ordered Monday to Friday for recess or lunch.

Order online - My School Connect https://myschoolconnect.com.au/

Or order in person (EFTPOS payment preferred) at canteen from 8:30am
or phone canteen on 6947 0607 by 9am.


https://myschoolconnect.com.au/

HOT FOOD

Hamburger $7.00
Chicken burger $6.00
Plain Pie $4.50
Sausage Roll $3.50
Burrito $7.00
Quesadilla Cheese $3.00
Hot Cheese Roll $2.50

Toasted Cheese Sandwich $3.00
Butter Chicken and Rice  $5.50

DRINKS
Chocolate Milk
Strawberry Milk

Coffee Milk

Plain Milk

Water- Franklin/Spring Water
Coke Zero 375ml

Iced Tea Lite 500ml
Orange Juice 250ml

Apple/Blackcurrant Juice

Sparkling Fruit Juice 250ml
SNACKS

Paddle Pop $2.50
Frozen Pineapple Ring ~ $0.60
Yogurt

Rice Paper Roll

Chicken Tender

Chicken Finger each

Lasagna

Namee Noodles(chicken or Beef)
Quesadilla Chicken & Cheese
Meatball Sub

Toasted Ham & Cheese

300ml
300ml
300ml
600ml|
600ml|
$3.00
(Peach or Blackcurrant)

$2.00 Apple Juice
250ml

(Watermelon, Orange Passionfruit, Grape)

Sprite Zero

Fruit Ice Block
Bulla Dixie Cup

$2.50
$2.50
$0.60
$5.00
$3.00
$3.50
$5.50
$4.00

$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.50

$1.00
$2.00

$ 2.00 (Watermelon & Mango, Chocolate & Vanilla, Strawberry & Vanilla)

Pieces of Seasonal Fruit (Mandarin, pear, apple, orange, watermelon) $1.00

Fruit Salad Tub (in season)
Red Rock Sea Salt Chips 28g

Grainwaves Sour Cream and Chives 28g

Fruit Muffin
Sunbites Popcorn (28g)
Slushies (Lemon Lime and Berry)

$3.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.00
$1.50
$2.50

Orders close daily at 9am and can be ordered Monday to Friday for recess or lunch.

Order online - My School Connect https://myschoolconnect.com.au/

Or order in person (EFTPOS payment preferred) at canteen from 8:30am or
phone canteen on 6947 0607 by 9am.


https://myschoolconnect.com.au/

