

## TUMUT HIGH SCHOOL CANTEEN 2025 MENU

Updated @ 1st February 2025

SANDWICHES & ROLLS		Sandwiches		Rolls			
Buttered		\$1.50		\$2.00			
Cheese		\$3.00		\$3.50			
Cheese & Tomato			\$3.50		\$4.50		
Egg & Lettuce		\$4.00		\$4.50			
Salad		\$6.00		\$7.00			
Ham & Tomato		\$4.50		\$5.00			
Ham & Cheese		\$4.50		\$5.00			
Chicken & Mayo		\$6.00		\$7.00			
Chicken or Ham Salad		\$7.00		\$8.00			
SALAD BOXES							
Salad Box	\$6.50		Meat & Salad Bo	×	\$8.00		
Caesar Salad Box	\$7.00		Chicken Caesar S	Salad Box	\$8.00		
<u>WRAPS</u>							
Salad \$7.00 Ham Salad \$8.00 Chicken Salad \$8 Choice of mayonnaise, sweet chilli, bbq or tomato sauce					\$8.00		
TOASTED WRAP					\$8.00		
Mitchell - BBQ sauce, chicken, diced ham and cheese							
Jenny - Sweet Chilli sauce, chicken, tomato and cheese							
Lewis - Sweet Chilli sauce, chicken and cheese Charles - Sweet Chilli sauce, chicken, pineapple and cheese							
Phil - Sweet Chilli sauce, chicken, pineapple, tomato and cheese							
Nic - Tomato sauce, chicken, diced ham and cheese							
Jo - Sweet chilli sauce, chicken, carrot, onion and cheese							
Adam - Sweet chilli sauce, chicken, carrot, tomato, diced ham and cheese							
Chicken Chilli Tender & Salad Wrap					\$7.50		
Chicken Caesar Salad Wrap					\$8.00		
Caesar Salad Wrap					\$7.00		
energy engine							

Orders close daily at 9am and can be ordered Monday to Friday for recess or lunch.

Order online - My School Connect https://myschoolconnect.com.au/

Or order in person (EFTPOS payment preferred) at canteen from 8:30am

or phone canteen on 6947 0607 by 9am.

HOT FOOD					
Hamburger	\$7.00	Rice Paper Roll		\$2.50	
Chicken burger	\$6.00	Chicken Tender		\$2.50	
Plain Pie	\$4.50	Chicken Finger each		\$0.60	
Sausage Roll	\$3.50	Lasagna		\$5.00	
Burrito	\$7.00	Namee Noodles(Chicken or Beef)		\$3.00	
Quesadilla Cheese	\$3.00	Quesadilla Chicken & Cheese		\$3.50	
Hot Cheese Roll	\$2.50	Meatball Sub		\$5.50	
Toasted Cheese Sandwick	n \$3.00	Toasted Ham & Cheese		\$4.00	
Butter Chicken and Rice	\$5.50				
DRINKS					
Chocolate Milk	300ml		\$2.50		
Strawberry Milk	300ml		\$2.50		
Coffee Milk	300ml		\$2.50		
Plain Milk	600ml		\$2.50		
Water- Franklin/Spring \	600ml		\$2.00		
Coke Zero 375ml		\$3.00	Sprite Zero	\$3.00	
Iced Tea Lite 500ml		(Peach or Blackcurrant)		\$3.00	
Orange Juice 250m	\$2.00	Apple Juice	\$2.00		
Apple/Blackcurrant Juice	250ml		\$2.00		
Sparkling Fruit Juice 250ml		(Watermelon, Orange Passionfruit, Grape)		\$2.50	
SNACKS					
Paddle Pop	\$2.50	Fruit Ice Blo	ock	\$1.00	
Frozen Pineapple Ring	\$0.60	Bulla Dixie Cup		\$2.00	
Yogurt \$2.00 (Watermelon & Mango, Choco			•		
Pieces of Seasonal Fruit (Mandarin, pear, apple, orange, watermelon)					
Fruit Salad Tub (in season)					
Red Rock Sea Salt Chips 28g					
Grainwaves Sour Cream and Chives 28g					
Fruit Muffin					
Sunbites Popcorn (28g)					
Slushies (Lemon Lime and Berry)					
Side the time and being					

Orders close daily at 9am and can be ordered Monday to Friday for recess or lunch.

Order online - My School Connect https://myschoolconnect.com.au/

Or order in person (EFTPOS payment preferred) at canteen from 8:30am or phone canteen on 6947 0607 by 9am.